
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
12 
19 
93 
22 
24 
78 
67 
17 
94 
8 
9 

Driver 
Sebastian Garzon 
Colin Aitken (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 
Brad Majman 
Lucas Nanji (R) 
Jack Mohrhardt (R) 
Wian Boshoff 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Ayrton Cahan (R) 
Erik Holm 
Cal Peter (R) 

Team 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
VRD Racing 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
JHDD powered by ECR 
JHDD powered by ECR 

Best Tm 
1:19.0521 
1:19.2825 
1:19.4137 
1:19.4613 
1:19.6262 
1:19.6979 
1:19.7097 
1:20.1511 
1:20.3997 
1:20.5526 
1:21.6617 

Diff 

0.2304 
0.3616 
0.4092 
0.5741 
0.6458 
0.6576 
1.0990 
1.3476 
1.5005 
2.6096 

Gap 

0.2304 
0.1312 
0.0476 
0.1649 
0.0717 
0.0118 
0.4414 
0.2486 
0.1529 
1.1091 

Best Speed 

102.464 
102.166 
101.998 
101.936 
101.725 
101.634 
101.619 
101.059 
100.747 
100.555 
99.190 

In Lap 
9 
4 

17 
18 
24 
9 

13 
3 
2 

14 
19 

Laps 
11 
7 

28 
26 
27 
10 
23 
8 
4 

27 
24 

Sorted on best lap time
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Spring Training 

USF2000 

2000 Test 3 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 16:15:13 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/16/2026 16:15 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


